
Evergreen Terrace 95-270 Waikalani Drive Unit L303, Mililani 96789 * Evergreen Terrace *
$565,500 * Originally $632,500

Sold Price: $567,000 Sold Date: 11-10-2022 Sold Ratio: 100%
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202213459, FS Year Built: 1992
Bath: 3/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,289 List Date & DOM: 07-13-2022 & 83 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 321,037 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $116,400
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $145/2021 Land: $419,600

Total Sq. Ft. 1,289 Neighborhood:
Waipio Acres-
waikalani
Woodlands

Total: $536,000

Maint./Assoc. $675 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone A - Tool Stories / CPR: / No
Parking: Assigned Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain, Sunrise, Sunset

Public Remarks: 1289 sq ft 3 bedroom 3 bathroom townhome in Evergreen Terrace feature soaring ceiling 2 parking stalls ..
Conveniently located near military bases Amenities include a pool, jacuzzi, children's playground, and BBQ area. Sale
Conditions: Lender Sale Schools: Wheeler, Wheeler, Mililani * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List,
Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-270 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=950130250119
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=195013025
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Wheeler
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Wheeler
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Mililani
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202213459&Region=Central&Price=565500
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#tax


95-270 Waikalani Drive L303 $565,500 3 & 3/0 1,289 | $439 321,037 | $2 0 60% 2 83

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

95-270 Waikalani Drive L303 $145 | $675 | $0 $419,600 $116,400 $536,000 106% 1992 & NA

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

95-270 Waikalani Drive L303 $567,000 11-10-2022 100% 90% Conventional

95-270 Waikalani Drive L303 - MLS#: 202213459 - Original price was $632,500 - 1289 sq ft 3 bedroom 3 bathroom
townhome in Evergreen Terrace feature soaring ceiling 2 parking stalls .. Conveniently located near military bases Amenities
include a pool, jacuzzi, children's playground, and BBQ area. Region: Central Neighborhood: Waipio Acres-waikalani
Woodlands Condition: Average Parking: Assigned Total Parking: 2 View: Mountain, Sunrise, Sunset Frontage: Pool:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: Lender Sale Schools: Wheeler, Wheeler, Mililani * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-270 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-270 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-270 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.google.com/maps/place/95-270 Waikalani Drive ,+Mililani,+HI+96789
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Wheeler
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Wheeler
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Mililani
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202213459&Region=Central&Price=565500
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202213459&PropertyType=CND#tax

